







Horizon BCBS COVID-19 Update: Telemedicine Cost Share Waiver

In an effort to promote social distancing and to support the public health effort to slow community transmission of COVID-19, effective immediately and through June 13, 2020, Horizon Blue Cross Blue Shield of New Jersey (Horizon BCBSNJ) is waiving member cost-sharing obligations for covered telemedicine services delivered by an innetwork doctor or through Horizon BCBSNJ's telemedicine platforms.

The waiver applies to qualified telemedicine visits for any covered purpose, including diagnosis or treatment of COVID-19, routine care or mental health care. The waiver does not alter the benefits included in any member's plan; it only eliminates cost as a potential barrier to using telemedicine to get care.

As with the <u>previously announced</u> cost-sharing changes, the waiver change applies to Horizon BCBSNJ's fully insured members, and members covered by the State Health Benefits Program (SHBP) and School Employees' Health Benefits Program (SEHBP).

Please click here for Horizon BCBS' full release

Please reach out to brokersupport@martinins.com with any questions.



Any Questions or Feedback?

Please contact Jessica Martin jessmartin@martinins.com

Martin Insurance Group, 259 Prospect Plains Road, Suite 110, Building F, Cranbury, NJ 08512

SafeUnsubscribe™ ajohnson@martinins.com

Forward this email | Update Profile | About our service provider

Sent by jessmartin@martinins.com in collaboration with



Try email marketing for free today!